
 

Name Start  Time (mins) Handicap Finish 

position 

Laurence Townley  18.55.30 27.23 1 

Paul Fox    18.54.00 32.04 2 

Alex Bett    18.49.00 37.21 3 

Colin Swallow   18.45.30 41.32 4 

Mark Howell    18.52.30 37.05 5 

Sarah Francis    18.52.00 37.39 6 

Sue Bett 18.54.30 35.16 7 

Helen Ashenden   18.35.00 55.14 8 

Paul Emmerson    18.44.30 47.06 9 

Pete Bray 19.08.00 23.39 10 

Marcus Bateman   18.36.00 55.54 11 

Pete Jones     18.59.00 33.17 12 

Jon Darley    18.48.00 44.45 13 

Brian Pilling    18.53.30 39.22 14 

Lucy Paton    18.34.00 59.01 15 

Steve McKinley    18.58.00 35.05 16 

Ian Bell    18.57.00 36.25 17 

Mike Bray    18.46.00 46.54 18 

Jane Archer    18.50.00 43.57 19 

Jon Evison     18.45.00 50.10 20 

Axel Blomquist 19.01.00 35.12 21 

Paul Bloch 18.20.00 77.19 22 

JJ     18.47.30 52.04 23 

Jon Magee    18.50.30 49.50 24 

Kai Magee    18.51.30 52.07 25 

Ross MacLagan    18.56.00 47.58 26 

David Allan    18.51.00 55.26 27 

Sarah Vaughan & Louise 
Thomas 

18.30.00 78.07 28 

Nick Marett 19.06.00 48.48 29 

Martin Jackson 18.26.00 92.41 30 

Wolfgang Dohne    19.20.00 c.110.00 31 



 

 

Name Start  Time (mins) Position on time 

Pete Bray 19.08.00 23.39 1 

Laurence Townley  18.55.30 27.23 2 

Paul Fox    18.54.00 32.04 3 

Pete Jones     18.59.00 33.17 4 

Steve McKinley    18.58.00 35.05 5 

Axel Blomquist 19.01.00 35.12 6 

Sue Bett 18.54.30 35.16 7 

Ian Bell    18.57.00 36.25 8 

Mark Howell    18.52.30 37.05 9 

Alex Bett    18.49.00 37.21 10 

Sarah Francis    18.52.00 37.39 11 

Brian Pilling    18.53.30 39.22 12 

Colin Swallow   18.45.30 41.32 13 

Jane Archer    18.50.00 43.57 14 

Jon Darley    18.48.00 44.45 15 

Mike Bray    18.46.00 46.54 16 

Paul Emmerson    18.44.30 47.06 17 

Ross MacLagan    18.56.00 47.58 18 

Nick Marett 19.06.00 48.48 19 

Jon Magee    18.50.30 49.50 20 

Jon Evison     18.45.00 50.10 21 

JJ     18.47.30 52.04 22 

Kai Magee    18.51.30 52.07 23 

Helen Ashenden   18.35.00 55.14 24 

David Allan    18.51.00 55.26 25 

Marcus Bateman   18.36.00 55.54 26 

Lucy Paton    18.34.00 59.01 27 

Paul Bloch 18.20.00 77.19 28 

Sarah Vaughan & Louise 
Thomas 

18.30.00 78.07 29 

Martin Jackson 18.26.00 92.41 30 

Wolfgang Dohne    19.20.00 c.110.00 31 


